AR 2
TRIMMING DEVICE 2

27

Thisistria version
www.adultpdf.com




A AtiE 2

TRIMMING MECHANISM 2

LL
HNasEs | = | 2 (%2 &
WO | rres oy % g QTY RS DESCRIPTION
+ o + m 4=
1 (90507 x| * 1 |AxtA IKNIFE SET BASE
2 11432 * + 2 |[ARTEBEY KNIFE SET BASE PIN
3 |15570 ERE 2 | AR BE RS OIL WICK
4 [10524-G * * 1 | AREBEIEHRLEA) SCREW 6.75X24 L=6.5
5 115055 * * 2 |ARLETREIEHRLEB) SCREW 11/64X32 L=9.0
6 [90508 k| % 1 | AR EBEVRE KNIFE SET BASE GUIDE
7 12361 * * 2 | ARLTBEVZEIWLEOHRL SCREW 13/64X32 L=14
8 |8020-01 % % 2 | AR EBEVRE/VIEY TAPER PIN
9 190510 £ il A | ARfEEE A KNIFE SUPPORTING BASE
10 | 6025 * % 2 |ARBEIEEILERC SCREW 11/64X40 L=12
11 (11142 X « 2 |Tviv— WASHER
12 111469 * . 1 | ARAEE KNIFE ADJUSTING PLATE
13 | 6025 x | * 1 | ARFAEGELEHL SCREW 11/64X40 L=12
14 |11142 * * 1 |9virvo— WASHER
15 90511 £ (x| 1 [ARRLE— KNIFE HOLDER
16 [8060 x | * 1 | ARAEEFHHRL SCREW 9/64X40 L=8
17 110629 x| % 1 |[HAIVJiEsHRL SCREW 1/8X40 L=8
18 [10630 * K 1 |HAIV)ROHRL SCREW 1/8X40 L=5
19 |8044 x| % 2 |ARLEDHEREFDHRL SCREW 1/8X44 L=6
20 [90512 x| % 1 LE#R UPPER KNIFE
21 (11437 X * 1 | ARLEDIR KNIFE SET WASHER
22 |90514 x | % 1 |OIYBEELA/N— DUST COVER (UPPER)
23 (15039 x | * 2 |MIYBZEELELH/NN—1EHRL ISCREW 1/8X44 L=3.5
24 (90525 x| % 1 | TARZE (FEHE) LOWER KNIFE BASE (STANDARD)
25 |6323 *x | * 2 | TARZESLEOHHRL SCREW 3/16X32 L=14.5
26 [16287 - I* 2 | TARZEBLEOHRLT Y v— WASHER
27 [90523 x | % 1 | FTAR - LOWER KNIFE
28 [90524 x | % 1 | FTARLEDHRL SCREW 11/64X40 L=7.2
29 [10559 x | * 1 | FTARZ L (FEZE) SUPPORT SCREW 4.5X32 L=8 (STANDARD)
30 [90530 * |k 1 | PIYBHEH D/ — DUST COVER (LOWER)
31 16333 * . 3 |UIYB#HH/N—LEHHRL SCREW 9/64X40 L=6.5

Thisistri&version
www.adultpdf.com




